1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Datum

15.09.2024
29.09.2024
06.10.2024
10.11.2024
17.11.2024
01.12.2024
19.01.2025

SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEINISCHER BOWLING-VERBAND e. V.

BSC
BC
BC
BC
BC
1.KBC
TSV
BC

Cosmos RD |
Harksheide |
Pin Action |
Gettorf |
Strike Ritter
Ostsee
Kiucknitz |
Fortuna Kiel

Spielort

NMS
RD
BW
NMS
RD
NMS
RD

Spielleitung

1.Landesbowlingsportwart
Jan Hoffmeister

Zeppelinstr. 5

25451 Quickborn

Tel:04106 / 804716
Fax:04106 / 804716

EMail: Sportwart@shbv-ev.de

Datum: 02.09.2024

2024 | 25

Oberliga - Herren

Rendsburg
Neumunster
Neumdinster
Rendsburg
Rendsburg

Rendsburg

Bowling World Lubeck
Neumunster

Spielleitung

BC Fortuna Kiel

BC Strike Ritter / 1. KBC Ostsee
TSV Kicknitz |

BC Pin Action |

BSC Cosmos RD |

BC Harksheide |

BC Gettorf |



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Datum

15.09.2024
29.09.2024
06.10.2024
10.11.2024
24.11.2024
19.01.2025
02.02.2024

SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEINISCHER BOWLING-VERBAND e.V.

SFC
BC

TSV
USC
TSV
BSC
BC

USC

Ottendorf
Harksheide Il
Oeversee |
Liubeck |
Kucknitz Il
Cosmos RD Il
Gettorf I
Lubeck Il

Spielort

RD
BW
NMS
BW
RD
BW
RD

Spielleitung

1.Landesbowlingsportwart
Jan Hoffmeister

Zeppelinstr. 5

25451 Quickborn

Tel:04106 / 804716
Fax:04106 / 804716

EMail: Sportwart@shbv-ev.de

Datum: 02.09.2024

2024 | 25

Landesliga - Herren

Rendsburg
Neumunster
Rendsburg

Bowling World Lubeck
Bowling World Lubeck
Rendsburg

Rendsburg

Bowling World Lubeck

Spielleitung

BSC Cosmos Il

TSV Kucknitz Il

BC Harksheide I

USC Liubeck |

TSV Oeversee |

USC Lubeck Il

SFC Ottendorf / BC Gettorf Il



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Datum

15.09.2024
29.09.2024
20.10.2024
10.11.2024
17.11.2024
01.12.2024
02.02.2024

SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEINISCHER BOWLING-VERBAND e.V.

BC
USC
BC
TSV
BC
BC
BC
VFL

Blau - Weiss Il
Lubeck Il
Langsteeven
Oeversee Il
Pin Action Il
BoBo’s
Gettorf Il
Oldesloe

Spielort

BW
BW
RD
RD
NMS
BW
NMS

Spielleitung 2024 /25

Verbandsliga - Herren

1.Landesbowlingsportwart

Jan Hoffmeister
Zeppelinstr. 5
25451 Quickborn
Tel:04106 / 804716
Fax:04106 / 804716

EMail: Sportwart@shbv-ev.de

Datum:

Bowling World Lubeck
Bowling World Lubeck

Rendsburg
Rendsburg
Neumdinster
Neumunster
Rendsburg

Bowling World Lubeck

Spielleitung

VFL Oldesloe
USC Lubeck 1l
BC Langsteeven

BC Gettorf Il / TSV Oeversee Il

BC Pin Action Il

BC Blau - Weiss Il

BC BoBo’s

02.09.2024



1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

|
o

Datum

15.09.2024
29.09.2024
06.10.2024
20.10.2024
10.11.2024
24.11.2024
01.12.2024
19.01.2025
26.01.2025

SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEINISCHER BOWLING-VERBAND e.V.

BC
BC
usc
BC
BC
BC
usc
BC
BC
BC

Spielleitung

1.Landesbowlingsportwart
Jan Hoffmeister

Zeppelinstr. 5

25451 Quickborn

Tel:04106 / 804716
Fax:04106 / 804716

EMail: Sportwart@shbv-ev.de

Datum: 02.09.2024
2024/ 25

Verbandsklasse A - Herren

Harksheide Il
Harksheide IV
Lubeck IV

Blau - Weiss |
Blau - Weiss Il
Harksheide Damen
Libeck V

Blau - Weiss IV
Gettorf IV

Gettorf V

Spielort

BW
NMS
BW
BW
BW
NMS
BW
NMS
RD

Neumunster
Neumunster

Bowling World Lubeck
Bowling World Libeck
Bowling World Lubeck
Neumunster

Bowling World Lubeck
Bowling World Libeck
Rendsburg

Rendsburg

Spielleitung

BC Blau - Weiss |

BC Harksheide llI

BC Blau - Weiss IV

BC Blau - Weiss Il

USC Lubeck IV

BC Harksheide IV

USC Lubeck V

BC Harksheide Damen

BC Gettorf IV / BC Gettorf V



